broadvoice | B contact

(B58) 722.5740 |mollyl@broadvs ics, com

HMark Fahey Direcior, Strategc Relationships (773) B96-6854 |markf@brmadvoice.com
EvaMata Sr. Directon, Global Sales Operations | (B18) 449.6345 [evamBbroadvaice, com
BilTaruli Director, Channel Marketing (678) 209-2030 |biliv@broadveice.com

Jason Smith P. Sales Engineering (747) 204-5644 |jasonsmith@broadvoice.com

Yinitte Bratt

Channel Man ager
Sr. Panner Sales Manager

(323) 352-0331 |ywetheb@broadwaics. com
(B18) 4496344 |darlenep@broadvoice.com
(T18)623-49700 |jacobf@breadveice.com

Darlene Paisano

Jagob Fox Sales Engineer

ORTH CENTRAL(KS, NE, MN, ND, 5D, UT, 1D, C
Channel Manager

(402) Z30-92B8 |manssak @broddvaics, com
(747)217.0011 |alissau@bmadvolce.com
(309) 251-3393 [danl@breadvaice.com

Alissa Turcios Parmer Sales Manager

Dan Leng Sales Engineer

Joshua O'Kor Channel Managsr (TES) 729- 2400 |josh uso@bmadeoice.com
Alissa Turclos Parmer Sales Manager (T47)217-0011 |alissar@broadvelce.com
Heather Behland Sales Engineer (B47) 798-6087 |hbehland@broadwoice.com

RORTHEAST AND MID-
Tanya Karlavic
Christine Rosa

LAMNTIC (NY, N, CT, DE, MA NH, PA, RI,

« MO VA, W)
(949) 445-0234 [tanyak@broadvoice
(724)648- 3502 |christines@broadvoice com
(309) 291 - 3353 |danl@broadvoice.com

Channel Manager
Pamner Sales Manager

Dan Leng Sales Engineer

SOUTHEAST (AL MS, NG, 5C
Anthony Criscuals
Christine Rosa

(SB0) 243-3185 |anthonyc@broddvoice, com
(724) 648- 3502 |christinee@broadvoice com
(502) 351- 0409 |wesh@broadvoice.com

Channel Manager
Parmer Sales Manager
Sales Engineer

Wes Harris

|SOUTH [FLGA)

Liz Baker Channel Manager (321) 300-2355 lizb@broadwoice.com
Janet Melson Parmer Sales Manager (747)217-0005 |janetn@broadvolce.com
Heather Behland Sales Engineer (847) 728-B097 |hb|:nLJnl:lﬁvbr:Jdlmicc.com

SOUTHCENTRAL [TX, OK, NM, AR)

Rockstar ComngSeon  [Channel Man ager
Janat Melson Pamner Sales Manager

(747) 217-0005 |janetni@broadvolce.com

Wes Harris Sales Engineer (502) 351-0409 [wesh@broadvoice.com
Jessica Cenvera (Channel Manager [210) 238- 3646 |jessicate@broadvolce.com
Tianna Trusheim  |Channel Manager [B13) 328-1947 [tlannal@broadvoice.com
Tammy Collier Account Exscutive [732) 977-1830 |tammyc@broadvolce.com
Emmanuel Moreira |VP, Sales Enginnering [B18) 619- 1721 |emoreira@broadvolce.com
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Channel Manager
Territory Map

Marissa Kurtz

Channel Manager
North Central

Joshua O'Korn
Channel Manager
Midwest

Tanya Karlovic
Channel Manager
Northeast and Mid-Atlantic

Anthony Criscuolo
Channel Manager
Southeast

Yvette Bratt
Channel Manager
California and Arizona

Liz Baker
Channel Manager
Rockstar Coming Soon South
Channel Manager
South Central



